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13951 38 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. $75,000 1

i i

51 38 Midl 1lvd. ,Mplwd. $75,000
Bet:Norfolk & Suffolk (Prev.9413)
Lot 75x150 Lot 55 Blk 2 Plt 20
Ranch,16 yrs,frame,stone,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS
1st-7-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,3 brs,den,2 baths,m.w/

stall,o.w/s.o.t.,patio

2nd-1-1 bdrm,bath w/s.o.t.,storage,attic
Bsmt-1l-rec rm,toi,laund,cop.w.p.
FA:Gas Central a/c
2-car att garage, Paved drive
L-10.3 B-30.4 '74 rate 6.54 Taxes $2661.78.Poss:within
6 mos.of signing of contracts. A real doll house in tip
top move in cond. Ultra mod kit incl garbage disposal,
Self cleaning oven,charcoal grill in kit. Garage has
elec eye. Large back yard w/beautiful patio. Central a/c
Clinton GS,S.0.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro. Bus 52,
26. Mplwd./ S.0.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.

LR:NLT 763-1400 40018005/100018005 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Harold & Annette Bronson,prem.763-4617

R.38 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 4 bdrms. $75,000



#7247--5/8/75 Key w/LR,use only after 11 a.m.
#7249--5/14/75 Key w/L.R. who must accompany.




13951 R 38 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. $74,900 1

.
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13951 38 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. $74,900 1

Bet:Norfolk & Suffolk (Prev.9413)

Lot 75x150 Lot 55 Blk 2 P1lt 20

Ranch,16 yrs,frame,stone,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

lst-7-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,3 brs,den,2 baths,m.w/
stall,o.w/s.o.t.,patio

2nd-1-1 bdrm,bath w/s.o.t.,storage,attic

Bsmt-l-rec rm,toi,laund,cop.w.p.

FA:Gas Central a/c

2-car att garage, Paved drive

1-10.3 B-30.4 ' 75rate 6.88 Taxes $2800.1A Poss:within

6 mos.of signing of contracts. A real doll house in tip

top move in cond. Ultra mod kit incl garbage disposal,

Self cleaning oven,charcoal grill in kit. Garage has

elec eve. Large back yard w/beautiful patio. Central a/c

Clinton GS,S.0.Jr.,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro. Bus 52,

26. Mplwd./ S.0.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions.
Key w/LR who must accompany. For use only after 11 a.m.

Acej. DAY E ’]/(a

IR:XLT 763-1400 100020005/40020006 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Harold & Annette Bronson,prem./763-4617

R,.38 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 4 bdrms. = -.920



#7357--2/9/76 Under contract by Merc.
RED 10/76 Selling price $74,900
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8402 3& Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $69, 900 1

R

8402 38 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $69, 900

lo
Bet:Norfolk & Suffolk Mplwd.Bank & Tr.Co.
Lot 75x150 Lot 55 Blk 2 Pl 20 Prev.49633

R.15 yrs,fr,stone,oak fls,comp.rf,full ins,220 Volt Ser..

all comb. scr/ss

1st-T-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,3 brs,) t.bath w/stall,
den,patio

2nd-1-1 br, 1 t.bath w/sh.o/tub

Attic-Storage

Bsmt-l-semi-fin.rec.rm,tci,laund,out ent,copper w.p.

Forced Air-Gas, Central Air Conditioning (new)

2-car att. garage w/elec.eye

L-10.3 B-30.4 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $2608.87. Poss.6/30/73.

L.R. fixture to be removed, kitchen fixture to be re-

placed. Nego:L.R. carpet & 2 bedroom fixtures,gas Bar-

B-Q. Clinton GS,So0.0r.Jr,Columbia High,St.Joseph's Paro.,

Beth-El1 Temple. Bus-52,26. Mplwd.RR. Subject to errors

and omissions. This home will not be open for inspection

at owners request. Please call for appt. to see & show.

R e e Ll T P - - > S - - -

LR:PR 376-1013 §-15-73 (6-70-30 if reciprocal)
Owner:Harold & Annette Bronson, Prem. T63-4617
Bus. 267-42L4

R.38 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. 9-2-2 4 brs. $69,900



#6875--10/20/72 1st has 2 t.baths,master w/stalljother

w/s/o/tub.

MAR 1 6 1973






